Womens Foil

Place

WDl oUW W N

=3

Last
Partridge
Crum
Northrop
Zusin
Allen
Chin
Blow
Holmgvist
Vaiani
Kleiner
Kukadia
Muravyeva
Pak
Popkin
Pon
Carminucci
Yang
Iverson
Mok
Kahookele
Chung
Tsai
Lovelace
Kelly
Michaelsen
Ding
Vigueira
Unwalla
Martinez
Chen
Tang
Daum
Morgan
Stanford
bbtin
Yao
Kang
Wong
Caplin
Agroskin
Dilibero
Deschner
Chen
Tran
Kiriakidi
Kaye
Semel
Viqueira
Mageras
Lee
Wei
Somogyi
Laskaris
Antekeier
Zhang
Zambrano
Sun
Yuen
Chen

Quattrociocchi

Callaghan
McKenna
Jiang

Hood
Procopio
Prasher
Ferdon

Gets
Blumenstock
Boyd

First
Morgan K
Quinn T
Kate
Gabriella
Clarissa A
Taylor T
Iman A
Sophia L
Nicole
Elyssa R
Saanchi K
Lhnastasivya
Sarah Suhy
Naomi T
Jessica G
Joanne M
Natalie
Kasey S
Sarah Y
Stefani
Isabella A
Xiao-Qing
Kennedy C
Margeaux S
Anya N
Grace Y
Samantha ™
Simone
Katrina A
Sharon H
Zuzu
Julia R
Kibriyaa S
Rebecca
Aryana V
Christine
Bella
Allison M
Phoebe S
Michelle L
Cassandra
Stefani K
ShoLin
Kaitlyn
Lyubov S
Abigail G
Liana M
Marissa S
Finnula
Michelle S
Isabel
Rita D
Alexa A
Madeline E
Rachel
Jessenia M
Claudia M
Rachel
Wei Chee
Nicole
Caitlyn M
Caitlin M
Emily S
Taylor L
Lucia
Alexa
Danielle V
Jessica
Sophie
Myrka I

Division
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
S. JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
PHILADELPH
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NCORTH CA
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
HUDS-BERKS
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
KENTUCKY
NORTH CA
NATICNAL
UTAH/S.IDA
NORTH TEX
WESTERN NY
VIRGINIA
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
MT. VALLEY
SO. CALTF.
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
OREGOCN
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
VIRGINIA
CENTRAL CA
NEVADA
VIRGINIA
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
NE PENN
COLUMBUSOH
HUDS-BERKS
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
OREGON
ILLINOIS
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
ALABAMA
GEORGIA
UTAH/S.IDA
50. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
KENTUCKY
ORANGE CST
MICHIGAN
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
NORTH TEX

Cntry Class

usa
UsA
USA
USA
USA
Usa
UsA
USA
Usa
Usa
Usa
USA
usa
UsA
USA
USA
USA
USA
UsA
USA
USsA
Usa
Usa
Usa
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Usa
UsSA
usa
Usa
Usa
USA
UsSA

A
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- Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Foil

Year

2011
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2011
2011
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2010
2011
2011
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2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2041
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2009
2011

2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011

2009
2011

2011

2008

2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
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Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Foil

Place
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122
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Last
Johnston
Floyd
Nelson
HOU
Riddle
McBryan
Kahn
Summers
Kahn
Zhang
Corinaldi
Simontov
Westover
Wu
Griffith
Binder
Wagner
Rosenthal
Zhang
Chandlee
Doro
Supawit
Liborski

HULSEY-VINCENT

Chin
Hood
Simper
Fevry
Lee
Solano
Turina
Banin
Coury

Urban-Spillane

Schoenle
Wainschel
Baker
Buteau
Thomas
Albrecht
Leeper
Fatourechi
Gianneschi
Aden
Pierok
Sandefur
Frissell
Prestwich
Lee

Rezac
Hawkins
Mui

First
Paige M
Kendall L
Marissa E
ANNABEL A
Lily
Teresa N
Rebekah
Mariah
Jennifer
Angela J
Michelle M
Sofia M
Olivia M
Jessica
Jovon
Sylvie A
Anika
Rebecca L
Laurel L
Chiara B
Samantha J
Cataleya C
Daria
MIRANDA R
Diana H
Clarissa B
Mackenzie
Carlexa I
Anna S
Janine
Nicole
Alexandra
Kristen N
Allison
Nora
Cecily R
Montana
Caitlin N
Tara
Rebecca G
Emily R
Jasmine
Julia R
Mackenzie
Allison M
Katie N
Natalie A
Kaisa L
Hanna Y
Antonia J
Alex D
Hannah N

Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
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Division
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
UTAH/S.IDA
ORANGE CST
KANSAS
ARIZONA
CONNECTCUT
OREGON
CONNECTCUT
LONG ISLND
VIRGINIA
WESTERN WA
MINNESOTA
CENTRAL CA
VIRGINIA
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN PA
SAN DIEGO
CONNECTCUT
OREGON
ILLINOIS
NORTH CA
WESTERN WA
WESTERN WA
WESTERN WA
KENTUCKY
UTAH/S.IDA
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
SAN BERNAR
HAWATIT
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN NY
ST. LOUIS
NO. COAST
AK-LA-MISS
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
MINNESOTA
50. CALIF.
ORANGE CST
GEORGIA
GULFCST TX
SW OHIO
GEORGIA
HAWAII
UTAH/S.IDA
NEVADA
PHILADELPH
NO. COAST
PHILADELFH
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Cntry Class
Usa
Usa
USA
UsAa
UsA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Usa
USA
Usa
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Usa
USsA
Usa
USA
Usa
UsA
USA
USA
USA
UsSA
USA
UsA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Usa
Usa
USA
USA
USA
Usa
USA
Usa
usa
USsSA
UsAa
USA
USA
UsSA
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Year
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2011
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2011
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Womens Foil -
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Num
%2223
*600
*2143
*1511
*2072
*482
*505
*1400
*2197
*2966
*1313
*2961
*3320
*®B1
*706
*1871
*1971
*267
*3235
*397
*1453
*2757
*23
*1435
*20941
*3010
*2041
*2307
#2311
*2732
*2325
*1745
*1841
*3Z230
*2606
*3184
*1377
*477
*649
*3273
* 2352
*1501
*1240
*294
*460
*850
*700
*90
*1415
#2020
*984
*390
*3086
*1692
*1399
w2
*1286
*1398
#3150
*572
*2926
*3203
*898
*354
*178S
*1559
*685
*3262
*252
*3292

Summer

Fencer
Partridge, M
Crum, Quinn T
Northrop, Kate
Kleiner,Elyssa R
Muravyeva, A
Chin,Taylor T
Chung, Isabella A
Kahookele, §
Pak, S
Vaiani,Nicole
Iverson, Kasey S
Unwalla, Simone
Zusin, G
Allen,Clarissa A
Ding, Grace Y
McBryan, Teresa N
Michaelsen, A
Blow, Iman A
Yao,Christine G
Carminucci, d
Kelly,Margeaux S
Stanford,R
Agroskin,M
Kaye,Abigail G
Tsal,Xiao-Qing E
Viqueira, S
Morgan, K
Pon, Jessica G
Popkin,Naomi T
Somogyi,Rita D
Prasher,Blexa
Lovelace, K
Martinez, K
Yang,Natalie
Semel,Liana M
Wong,Allison M
Johnston, Paige M
Chin,Diana H
Daum, Julia R
Zambrano, J
Quattrociocchi,N
Kiriakidi,L
Holmgvist, S
Boyd,Myrka I
Chen, Sharon H
Ferdon, D
Dilibero,C
Antekeier, M
Kang, Bella
Mok, Sarah Y
Gets,Jessica
Caplin, Phoebe 5
Wei, Isabel
Liborski, Daria
Kahn, Rebekah
Blumenstock, S
HULSEY-VINCENT, M
Kahn, Jennifer
Westover,O
Coury,Kristen N
Tran,Kaitlyn
Wu, Jessica
Floyd, Kendall L
Buteau,Caitlin N
Mageras,Finnula
Kukadia, S
Deschner, S
Yuen, Rachel
Binder, Sylvie A
Zhang, Laurel L

Nationals/NAC F 2011

Club
RI FR&C
RI FA&C

THE M TEAM
GUTKOVSKIY
CFA
FENCERS
SANFRANFC
FENCERS
AFENCINGCL
LFU

VACADF

FAW

LFU
BOSTNFC

p S ] o8
CH.F.A.
PETERWE
MOE FC
PUTNAM CO
RCHSTER
BROOKLYNFC
CFA

FAQ

UTAH SWORD
FENCERS
FENCERS
CFA
GUTKOVSKIY
NWFC

GRAFA

GBFC
FRESNO
AFENCINGCL
PUTNAM CO
THE M TEAM
CLINTON FC
SAS

NWEC
FENCERS
ACN

WUFC
GUTKOVSKIY
UNIVERSAL /GBFC
LAIFC

SANFRANFC

FAN

SALLEMAURO

CFA

LOUISFC
AFENCINGCL
CH.F.A.

CFA

RAIN CITY
CONNFEC
FENCINGCTR
RAIN CITY
CONNEC

TWINCI

SOMERSET

THE M TERAM
FENCINGCTR

BCFA

SOMERSET

FAW

/FENCERS

/UNIVERSAL

/BUF

MECHANICS

THE M TEAM

FAW /BRMONK
FAW JETRCE

Youth 14 Womens Foil

Diwvision
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
S. JERSEY
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
NATIONAL
NORTH CA
METRC NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
WEST-ROCK
PHILADELPH
NEWENGLAND
ARIZONA
VIRGINIA
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
HUDS-BERKS
WESTERN NY
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
COLUMBUSCH
UTAH/S.IDA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
MICHIGAN
NORTH TEX
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
HUDS-BERKS
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN WA
OREGON
METRO NYC
GEORGIA
NE PENN
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
S0. CALTIF.
NORTH CA
NEVADA
GULFCST TX
CENTRAL CA
KENTUCKY
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN WA
CONNECTCUT
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN WA
CONNECTCUT
MINNESOTA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
LONG ISLND
VIRGINIA
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCK
CONNECTCUT

Countryouthl-Cadet Class Year

UsSA
Usa
usa
USA
UsA
Usa
Usa
usa
UsSA
UsSA
USA
Usa
usa
usa
Usa
Usa
Usha
Usa
USsA
UsA
Uusa
Usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
UsAa
UsA
USA
USA
Usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
usa
Usa
Usa
UsSa
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
UsA
Usha
UsA
Usa
UsAa
USA
USA
USA
Usa
Usa
USA
Usa
Usha

25
28
31
38
40
44
54
56
68
69
82
87

29
42
45
50
55
56

4

1
8

38
23
14
35
25
24
22
37
30
43
43

40

39

43

33

43

2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2009
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2008
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2009
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
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Index
20
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
1182
2148
2151
2168
2179
2205
2224
2246
2279
2305
2326
2339
2345
2378
2768
31.32
3218
3239
3267
3368
3393
3417
3422
3459
3493
3511
3533
3603
3715
3787
3859
3905
3907
4251
4285
4315
4387
4405
4444
4545
4565
4681
4699
4823
4871
4900
4900
4900
4901
4904
4905
4905
4906
4906
4909
9296
9426
9454
9504
9556
9565
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Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
21
122

Num
*2857
*837
*464
*369
*1588
*461
*1913
*558
*3294
*1164
*867
*2728
*2285
*38
*433
*2963
%2817
*2814
*988
*3288
*737
*5
*2063
*2535
*16
*1246
*3008
*150
*281¢6
*2478
*1355
*3021
*2579
*2678
*2110
*2328
*2337
*3019
*1077
*1622
*1644
*2675
*1637
*832
*2953
147
*1247
%2882
*1627
*2417
*1256
*2426

Fencer
Tang, Zuzu
Fatourechi, J
Chen,Wei Chee
Callaghan,C
Laskaris,Blexa A
Chen, SholLin
McKenna, C
Corinaldi,M
Zhang, Rachel
Hawkins,Rlex D
Fevry,Carlexa I
Solano,Janine
Pierok,Allison M
Albrecht,R
Chandlee, C
Urban-Spillane,A
Supawit, C
Summers,Mariah
Gianneschi, J
Zhang, Angela J
Doro, Samantha J
Abtin,Aryana V
Mui, Hannah N
Sandefur,Katie N
Aden,Mackenzie L
Hood,Clarissa B
Viqueira,M
Banin, A
Sun,Claudia M
Rosenthal, R
Jiang,Emily S
Wainschel, C
Schoenle, Nora
Simper, M
Nelson,Marissa E
Prestwich, K
Procopio, Lucia
Wagner, Anika
Griffith, Jovon
Lee,Anna S
Leeper,Emily R
Simontov, Sofia M
Lee,Michelle S
Frissell,N
Turina,Nicole
Baker, Montana
Hood, Taylcr L
Thomas, Tara
Lee,Hanna Y
Rezac, Antonia J
HOU, ANNABEL A
Riddle, Lily

Club
NJFA
LAIFC
BIRMINGHAM
PFC-IDA
ILLINOIS
MANHATTAN
FORTUNE
VACADF
MOE FC

SWSHBUC
SALDULION
MNSWORD

/OCFA

RCHSTER

NWFC

ACN
MISSIONFC
ILLINOIS
NWEC
B.C.A.F.
SAVANNAHFC
SALLEMAURO
BLUEGRASS
FENCERS
FENCERS
MOE FC
TEAMTOUCHE
FAW
MYFENCING
FENCERSACA

/BOSTNFC

PFC-IDA

SOUTHCEC
TIGER CLUB
VACADF
GUTEOVSKIY
GFS

SAS

SHFC

SHFC

FASF
BLUEGRASS
5.F.A,
FAN

FAP

LATFC

HFA

Youth 14 Womens Foil

Division
NEW JERSEY
ORANGE CST
ALABAMA
UTAH/S.IDA
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
S0. CALIF.
VIRGINIA
NEWENGLAND
NO. COAST
METRO NYC
SAN BERNAR
SW CHIO
MINNESOTA
OREGON
WESTERN NY
NORTH CA
OREGON
GEORGIA
LONG ISLND
ILLINOIS
OREGON
PHILADELPH
GEORGIA
GULFCST TX
KENTUCKY
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
SAN DIEGO
WEST-ROCK
NO. COAST
ST. LOUIS
UTAH/S.IDA
UTAH/S.IDA
UTRH/S.TIDA
ORBNGE CST
WESTERN PA
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
WESTERN WA
NORTH CA
HAWATT
HAWAII
AK-LA-MISS
KENTUCKY
NORTH CA
NEVADA
PHILADELPH
ORANGE CST
KRNSAS

Countryouthl Cadet Class Year

usa
UsAa
usa
Uusa
UsAa
Usa
UsA
UsA
Usa
Usa
USA
UsSA
UsA
USA
Usa
usa
Usa
usa
Usa
UsA
Usa
Usa
Usa
UsA
usa
Usa
USA
UsA
UsA
UsA
UsSA
USA
USA
UsA
Usa
USA
USA
USA
usa
Usa
Usa
USsA
UsA
ush
USA
UsA
USA
USA
USA
USA
UsSA
Ush

60
60
60
64
64
69
74
80
81

Page 2

Index
u 9602
9604
9604
9640
9649
9692
9747
9801
9812
9902
9903
9904
9905
9906
9908
9909
9911
9916
9916
9919
9919
9920
9920
9923
9827
9929
9929
9931
9935
9940
9940
9941
9945
9953
9957
9957
9962
9964
9964
9969
9971
9974
9975
9976
9978
9981
9982
9983
9987
9989
9993
9997
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Womens Foil - Summer Natlonals/NAC F 2011

Youth 14 Womens Foil

Round 1
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Womens Foil - Summer Natlonals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Foil Round 1 Page 3
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Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Foil Round 1 Page 4

Pool: 4 Round: 1  Strip: 6}% G)LLWMQPJ
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T 1 -4 | 1-2 |1-2 3-
;2—33—4!4~55—
'1—3‘]5—1;2—33—
2 -4 | 2-3 |5-6 6-
3—4%5—4i3—1
1 = 2 i 1 - 3 } 6 - 4
‘2—52—5
4 -1 1 -4
- 3-5 |5-3
| 4-2 1-6
| | 4 -2
[ ( “Q'D f/{'; g
Referee: 1){1Jaq' /7 | Scorekeeper:

Gr/06711 13318339



Womers Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Foil Round 1 Page 5

!

Su
Pool: 5 Round: 1 Strip: G:\ Hﬂf”ﬁr QhLOé’
Time In: Oz 00 200 Time OQut: 13=218:38
Name 1 2 3 4 5 @& I s TR TI PL

1 Yuen,Rachel

|2 Simper,M

) r{‘; <~
N &3
4 Chen, SholLin 2
| ' [/9{ Vs \/'5,
5 Muravyeva,A v

5 Lovelace, Kb/ %;AZ_ME

i i s
L7 Frisséll, NZ///J:

{3 Quattrociocchi, N

1

s(ﬁ o -

;4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers /q 7 Fencers Warnings

l
N |

1 ~ 4
2_

3 -6 L=—=&3—T1
5 5—‘1‘%—-594/6- 1.
3 3—4‘@*“-«6— EE

- % /6 -2|7—2 =5
gl | St l=—b—

fr“—a“zw-fcu

5 6 T == "
4 ‘5_,-w—f1’ J6_~5 —5)

~ 3 ¢m=»»-3~41 — 2/ 5,
6
2

}

|,,_..L
I
BN

|
N U= O W W

= N
i : B i
? 'I‘._S f} }D(._) wei L5 :l_l;% i,,:? -

oW N
I
N s s W W

B W NN O W
|
SR O RN O WO N
I
=

6 =2 4 - T

Referee: fé{’ﬂ?{“ Scorekeeper:

07y DB8/411 1L3:18:38
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Womeris Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Foil Round 1 Page 6

Pool: 6 Round: 1 Strip: @/L/ MAQ_‘ D(U-fb{fw
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 13:18:39
Name 1 2 3 4 5 o6 7 v TS TR TI PL

\/‘1 Corinaldi, M I\/\C/ \ 72 W/ ﬁ\ 4\ \/ 7 74 |22 = 4

| ' f i
\;2 Chin,Taylor T ,c N| AR, NalV &S |23 |00 | s

\3 Buteau, Caltk{% \;L @ \ :2/ z{ % \ 8 27 19

4 Banin, A i 2 i ;

‘ e | \ bt | M 25 (S
{15 Klrlakldl L \&\LF N/ VI \/ NAE 4| 24| s .

- ‘6 Prasher, Alexa \/ 2 N 0 V4l |6 % |
|7 Le&,Michelle § | | > |
| oM AV Y Y v t Al 2% |70 | 4% |

fost
Lo
4 WE’énce"st5 Fencers 6 _Fehcers | 7 Fencers ) Warnings
i 1 -4 "l = £ il -2 3 -6 ‘lfﬂﬂﬂ 21
2-3 | 3-4" ]4-55-12—5 4&—56 1.
1-3 s5-1 [5-33-14/3—6 32 _
2 -4 | 2-3/5-66-2[3747t 3—5
3 - 4 5 -4 |3 -1 5ot T—b
| 1 =2 1 -3 |6 -4 r—3-2—d
g4 8 J2=8 J " =3 4.
4 -1 |1 -4/ 5—1 &—5
| | 3~ 5 5 - 3 | 4&=3 1-2 5.
% 4 - 2 il 7'6 |6—~«£P 4 == 7
- | | 4 £ 2 - [ B ‘
Referee: I\ Scorekeeper:

O7 /06411 13218:38



Womeris Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Wome

ns Foil Round 1 Page 7

Pool: Round: i

00:00:00
Name

13:16:40
5

Time QOut:
i

Time In:

2

S
\/’1 Holmgvist, S %:

Emam@@" o

@)(;‘J

b/2 Schoenle Nora r??f?
/J,

L/ﬁ Chung,Isabel%gTA

%

4 Somogyi,Rita
2 /2 (
Zhang,Rachel
1 (oé_

L/€ Deschner,s ESE)

\/ﬂ7 T yrina, Nlcgle
t{‘f(‘ ,V«@ i

y (\f
34mFencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers |7 Fencers . . Warnings
1-4 1-2 1-23-6T1- 431 J,f;
2 -3 3 -4 |4-55-12—5-4=76_ '
1 -3 5 -1 |2-3 3-4|3—6 F= @

2 -4 2*355—66—2‘?”‘""1_3“_5,.“—-_”_\/{?‘2
3 -4 5 -4 3-1 =6 B T Q
1 -2 1~-3 |6~-4 232 =4 (_;/"3 =
2= gF |E»=85 6= 7 137
4 -1 1 -4 -—;_Myw‘

3-5 |5 -3 4 = 3=F="2 5,

4 -2 1-6 6. _.,,2_W,é~f*T"f”’“"‘“

| |4 - 2 G
7 /Aﬂ?/ N SR
Referee: //;/ /;/ 7~ ¢ Scorekeeper:

07/06/11 13:18:40



Womens Foll - Summer Natlonals/NAC F 2011

/
J

Youth 14 Womens Foil

Reund 1 Page 8

Pool: 8 Round: 1 S :Hw%fl}'pN ~
Tifhe Th: 0000900 Time Out: 13:18:40 IQ@‘)
Name 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI R
5 - & . S - -
: . 1, ] 1'} ¢ } o \ - =
1 Kukadia, S \/ 5 '-”",Iﬁ: "‘.‘;‘f , \/ \]/ \/ \/ ks = j ,’L} ~,!\ |
12 Jiang,Emily S V A 2 O V () \V ! > ) T
i Boyd.Myrka I \//;; ANE] ViBIVIEAEE 2
5 Hawkins,Alex D.h._ W:?o‘f l 15 (?) /; l.A .‘
6 Vi s/ =\ s FELVALY RITEYETR :
| iqueira, A\ ) L,,%,: v ﬁ,_ﬂ \ \/ \ L] J D)
7 Baker,Montana , BN ERE
7 Baker Montanau |0 | | |3 |2.|V 2 el 0 I
57_;;F7éncers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers | 7 E“_eﬂ:ers 7 Warnings

1 -4 | 1-2 1-23-614 3~m_1ﬂ
2-3 | 3-4 |4-55-172Z25.4 =61
1-3 | 5-1 |2-33-4|3=6F=72
2 -4 | 2-3 |5-6 6 - 2|F—=T .35
3-4 | 5-4 [3-1 H=4~ 6" |
1-2 | 1-3 |6-4 Il e e R

2 -5 2-5 T A=-3 4

4 -1 1 -4 | 51 =" |

3~-5 |5 -3 b="3 1 - 2 5§

| | e )

4 - 2 %1—6 i‘_6,/~2h4 7
S 42 =T
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/06/11 13:18:40
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‘Womens Foil - Summer Natlonals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Foil Round 1 Page 9

Pool: 9 Round:

Time In: 00:00:00

1 Strip: Sﬂ/ bﬂ_AP

Time Qut: 13:18:40

Name 1 2 3 4 5 o6 7 Vv T8 TR B PL
vens o NV V][ Tag] s s ||
F Chen, Sharon H Vﬁf 3 | Y, v v 3 lz2ollv |t /[ |
}3 Mageras,FinnuléN\\o Va \/ \/ \! | L/ 14 ,3 L 3 |
iﬁl Popkin,NaorTmi T/I[/’(/ \/4 \/ l v \/ V || 5 25 H * 1y o
15 Solano,Janan | ! , ’ v 3 ! IZ 24 _“/ ((,@;\)
%6 Wainschel, C s%\}/ Ol |0 [ | \/ | ¢ 2o |79 N
E-_Hoord Tayloré\_/\/ | 0 y V l \/ }2 2 fL{ 7
fl ceréTgiFencers‘ 6{Fencef§ |7 Fencers 7. Warnings
1 - 4 1 - 2 }1 =l 2 % - 6 1—4 F—1 g?\

| | 1 z Y
2=3 | 3 —4 4 ~4B A - L s i - 6‘_ g -
1/~ 3 5 - 1 ‘2—13@—4‘3;_*_,463%—-1“—- -

2 - 4 2 -3 |5 -6/ 6—22’-——-—&~3—=-5—"|~ -
3 -4 5 -4 |3 - y' ‘ér*—ir—}ﬁ-h6 3
l — 3 1-3 |6-4¢ 2=3 22—t

2 -5 |2 -5 o—F F=B— 4

4 -1 |1-/4 S—3 6—~45-

3 -5 |5 -3 A3 L2 5,

4 -2 |1-686 Y 4___7‘
- | 4 - 2 \.‘5ﬂa*4—~
Referee: /i)f’( dﬂ Scorekeeper:
i V

07/06/11 13:18:40
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Womens Foil - Summer Natlonals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Foil Round 1 Page 1

-~
Pool: 10 Round: 1  Strip: 7/ C,)QSQQCU‘\')

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 13:18:40 e“‘)
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 v 75 TR TI \Pr,
I | - i _
/1 Pon, Jessica G @ \15 \Jq v = \}% \/ 3 =3l |1 |\ 2 j]
P ’Floyd,Kendall%‘% 7 \/ ’ \/ V ::‘; Z20\| 7200 /}/ }
3 Ferdon D [ ]/ D\/ \/ q 2 7|+ L'
ﬂ/ Rosenthal RW AR ,, 0 \/ V Fd \L) 74 | =} O
5 Vaiani,Nicole p/v/ \/ \/ \/ \/ \/ \/ Us 20 £ }?[;9
6 F ,Carl > 7 - ‘
T evry,Carlex ﬁj‘?’ 0 Z,,.L{ ] ) \/ \ | 2123 | - \\ |
‘ﬁ- Lee,Hanna Y .y i Lf l g O 0 C)__q 3(9 - cf’ -
>
|4 F_enq__ers’"r_} 5 Fei fqerg, l‘;._fi-a""Fencers F Warnings
| - 4 /'/j: e 2 1 - 2 3,»’KF ‘ N "- 7
j /i?”_ 3 . ’ 2 —~ B ‘ ) éﬁ;” (i?ﬁhfti’f
i 1 - 3/ 5 < 11273 5
2 2 -3 B - 6% '
| 3/’} 4 |/ 5 - 4‘3 - 1 3
1 -2 /71 -3 76,< 4 '
i ;igﬂ” Zﬁﬁ;ﬂg g@?l- 5 « 4.
! ‘ LA 1quﬁf'_fﬂ |
- 3-5 |53 * B
4 -2 |1 -6
R R B
Referee: /ﬁ;@@(}&,ﬁ/]\\/‘\ Scorekeeper:

07/06/11 13:18:40



Womeris FOll - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011

Pool:

Time In:

Ll

00:00:00

d

Round: 1

Name 1 2

Moigan,K

Time Out:

13:18:40

Vel %S

Sun, Claudia M (}ﬁ‘iyo

Wu, Jessica | /:.;./,,,{,/ D3 DO

Youth 14 Womens Foil Round 1 Page 1

Kl@mﬁ'm

Iverson, K@%’%V , D 2‘_‘/5”‘

Dilibero,C@ v D\ \/5

i | Thomas, Tara _ﬁ,,,r/ | 'EIE‘Z,D\

1
2
3
4
‘5 Pierok,Alli%%% M:/W)D{)?
6
5

+4 Fencers\S Fencers

6 Fencers

1 - 4
e

— oW N
Lo
N s W W

1

S W DN O W

3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
:V{ wivavsl| 6] 27|18 |+19 | |
ngD' Vgtt” Vf;. 3 r7 ff ED %
%0 V;_D? vl 25 (23] -8 | ¢
i AaNBEEEEEE AR
203D VO DY | 0|10 |20 |
s SEEEEEEAEE
oopovs D\ 719 127 ] -22] ¢ |
7 Fencers Warnings

-2 1-2 3 -6 3="gV8— 1 g
4 |8 -B 5o 1B )
~ 1 12 -3 3 - 4p8=6 L= 2
3 |5-6 6 - 2¥—1w—=—5 22X
— ;3 -1 |5w’%ﬁ‘VPg“m6’ 5 {5:2
- 3 1.6 - 4 *'3 EQ—»~H——4‘ S
-5 12-5 == .
- 1 1 -4 ¥5 = 1 %—75|
B Mo=3-V - 2 5,
-2 1-6 we—-2z 4 - 7

4 -2 e i |

Referee:

Scorekeeper:

07/06/11 13:18:40
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Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Foil Round 1 Page 1

Pool: 12 Round: 1 Sbrip: GL{ /roLfJSO‘\)

V TS TR Ti‘Q/PL
{ \‘j;./ a ‘

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 13:18:40
Name 1 2 3 4

5 6
/L Unwalla, simone o, 747/ |\/|
2 Viqueira,M M. \/ V(_ \/ { 2
/13 Tsai,Xiao-Qing E V \/3 \/(_[
Vi

M EN |
N5 | WA
o
|

/5 Antekeier,M V’]()f
/16 Tran,Kaitlyn [ U

4 Albrecht,R (b{

S

va s i/ =y
L, E Rezacﬁ, Anton1a»£f\; 3 Ll @, :
;_21”_F__en(jers 5 Fehcersﬁ 6 Fencers | 7 Feﬂr'icers B Warnings a
1 -4 | 1-2 '1-2 3-6 %;::zﬂ-a,«fi (5 s o DN
\ (-l VAN DR D)
2 -3 3 -4 4-5 5-—1! —5,4//? 1. 2 IGu€en
1 -3 5-1 |2-3 3-4|3<5 e )
2 - 4 > -3 |5-6 6-2 72<13<5 :
3 -4 5 -4 |3 -1 5//4};«6'J3
| 1 =2 1-3 6-4 2<=372 4
2 -5 |2-5 [ iijij; 4
4~ 1 1 - 4 | 5//1 g
3-5 5-3 @;VC’E <2 5
| 4 -2 1-6 ? 4.~7
L 14 -2 T
Referee: l /) 1/.4‘? Co % Scorekeeper:
U !

07/06/11 13:18:40



Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Foil Round 1 Page 1

Pool: 13 Round: 1 StEEip i L\ y&fp’lﬁ/,

ﬁ"l

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 13:18:40

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 vV TS TR TI PL
}1 Hood,Clarissa @;‘é( ’5 2 ,/ZIV B /2// | /5’ J/{[‘ ,// '
2 Kaye,Abigail %L \/ \/ 3 \/6 \/ L{j 425 /4 57
3 Chandlee, C @, \/4 ® 7. \/ | ' Z 13| 251 -/2-
4 Kang,Bella/g'}i\:_h\/ \/ \\/ \/ \/ 5 i@ /L/ /ﬁ
5 Coury,Kristen/_é%\I{\/{L ;:7“ 0 ﬂ \/ f 3 11> 1’25) _/{"/
smomsr [ v [V oV IRV S 250 %] /7
rovamsg pT L W vIAVITRI 3 2] -2 ]

4 Fencers|5 Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fengers Wa;fjnings
T 1-4 | 1-2 [1-2 3 —,6l1l-4l3—4 C Vil
| 2 - 3 3-4 4-505-)1|z—5—4—6 L. b LV boep KW{’
. 1-3 5-1 2=3 3+44 3—6 F3—2
| 2 - 4 2-3 5-66/-27-%3—5 <
3 - 4 5 -4 |3 -1} -t T=6
1 - 2 1 -3 |6-4Yy =% 2 =4
2 -5 |2-5/ =7 F=3 4
| 4 -1 1-4/ ) B—1 6.=5 |
| 3-5 (5-3 \ =3 T—2 5
4 -2 | 1-/6 \ | =2 4'?‘"'7‘1
o 14 -2 B
Tl s 5
Referee: O "’;’/‘i";zz—/ g Scorekeeper:

D7/06/11 13:18:40
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Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Foil Round 1 Page 1

Pool:

Time In:

00:00:00
Name

- , . . o
1 Mok, Sarah Y 0

Round: 1

|

Stelpt V:l’

Time Out: 13:18:40
1 2 3

sz

3 Allen,Clariésaggﬁ/

14 Agroskin,M &$>V/

95 Aden,Mackenzie L

/

*6-Urban—8p?%%£?e,AJ

7 Riddle,Lily

I/

Ve
./
}t:&
(
v

)
/

4 Fencers 5 Fencers

4 5 6 7 V.. T8 TR T Bl

T i o B
VYV (7 3 78| 12 | 41k
h \/ I »| i

s \/ L{ 7 |0 SRS |

3 3 | "

| A , h

1
2| l¢| 70| ~ £

6 EgﬁdgEsTi_ﬁ7iFgﬁcers Warnings
Y- a2 | 1-2 |1-23F !6 =43 - I =
S D-> -
2 -3 | 3-4 44-5 5/-pl==s T=F i L2 2
1 -3 | 5-1 |2-3/3-§3=5693—2 2.8,
2 -4 |~2-3 |5-,6 6 - 2| T—t T =5 TT—=
3-4 | 5-4 [3~1 ==t =6 | 4 (O 2
4+ -2 | 1-3 |g-4 7= 2=l el
. 2-5 f2-5 ,gf--f7'-7,f3~:4_
4 -1/11-4 | Bl 6 =5
. 3-5 5 -3 R €= 755
4 - 2 1 -6 6= 2 &= 7]
4 -2 5 |
)
MC e 7 Beiog :
Referee: 0L & ey Scorekeeper:

07/06/11 13:18:

40
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Womens Foil - Summer Natlonals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Foil Round 1 Page i

e LA
PGl 3 15 Round: 1 Strip: VLED \ryjﬂdzﬁgs

Time In: g0E 00 200 Time OQut: 13:218:40
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Vv TS TR BT PL

SV sz -7
oIVIzZ]z [ |-¢
\ \Vy |V
| PAN
NEE N

e

(R

1 Supawit,C , = _
il - L

2 Kahn, Jennife{/ ]~

l
5

| s

3 Stanford,R 4
JP)

4 Gets, Je551ca »X,\

“\\:: \[A \y\ N -
g\
v

5 Ding,Gr&Ece Y\/}éz

N ~<.<<_f-

19 %éndefurqg??%e 5/

I/ . ‘
4 Fencers 5 Fencersl 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 (-2 /,31_,,_;-’"6‘1 -4 3 -1 s N L
2 - 8 3 -4 (a=8B -1 2-54-6 L2JT / i “C
| 1 -3 5-1 | Zsv3—a3-67-2 7 y ]
| 2 -4 3 - B 5=._ﬁ6a6/’21\7—13—5}2' y
3 -4 5 -4 f3=-15 [|5-41-6'" 5
1 -2 1 -3 |o—4 [l2-32-4,
2 -5 ?%Tfjéj 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 -1 = 5-1 6- 5
| - 3=5 5 =3 4 -3 1-2 5,
| 4 -2 | 5 ~2 4=7|
&2) 5 = 7 N
Referee: L .~ 7 7 ‘J/”J Scorekeeper:

07/06/11 13:18:40



Womeris Foil - Summer Natlonals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Foil Round 1 Page 1

Pool: 16 Round: 1  Strip: Y\d( AszLAZ‘L}

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 13:18:40 ]
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 v TS TR TI PRI
1 Summers,Mariah g (1~ I e NET
2 Tgk Lo N 2 »/ )}'( \ N & I‘-.”3 \ | — - 1.44
McBryan, Teresa/ \ A v | 1y Ly | A
| Y %1/ ‘O‘;\ \3 "} \/ s L 1 ) 6 D 4‘
3 Blumenstdbk i \ o N o3 ﬂ{f} — -~ |
' \\\ ) \ A \/ ‘% 21l N9 2 b > |
4 Kelly,Margeaux S\w\/ \V/\/ “x \f l/{~“vtzxf N ey | i
’_Ca N/ T = S
plin, Phoebe Se | Y \V 3 \ Ll ol VR 7 | =2 |
6 M HIE. D\f f { I
of, Hemnan ¥ N\ ) [O 0Ol 0l 2 | 29 20 ] &
4 Fencers 5 F Fencer 6 Fencers enceg__ﬁ Warnings
©pmen s sl ¢ R | X rmeerf
2N\ 3 | 3—4 4—55=1 2-% 4t 6 1
1 -3 | 541 |2=3 3—1|3 -8 -2l
2 - 4 | 2Z-3 5% =217 - \\3 -5, “
3—4“\;,/5—4 ‘,3/}1____ 5 - 4/1 - 6 -
1 -2 A1-3 &4 \2—3/2~;4
- /1 2 -5 |2—~=5 6 -7 73 g4,
| | 41 |1—~1 15 -/1 6 -9
: - 3-% 5 ~TF 4 -/3 1 -2 5,
| 4= 2. 16 6-2 4-7]
I R o S - T R
Referee: i jﬂ:yf 4 Scorekeeper:

07/06/11 13:18:40



o
Womens Foil - Summer Natlonals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Foil Round 1 Page 1

Pogl: 17 Round: 1 Strips L,l Q;Zajuk

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Qut: 13:18:40
Name 1 2 3 4 S

I Fa S, : o

\/1 Carminucci,J [y «xélwgzg

v42 Wei, Isabel T \J Vé\v%ij

V/é Gianneschi,J : I Ul
| S |2 .1

e i . FF /5
v HELSEY-:’E;’NCENT o NSO | /177 22 |-¢ i
b%? Michaelsen, A'N&VWJ%E;NGfVG5 = i };; ih,_ifif

/|6 Abtin,Aryana V. \/5)

YAV IR

o
<
=
n
—
J

NS W
f

.,-.:"'“-. \
~
o

=
.y

7 Féhcers Warnings
NJLM
: 5\4

encerS\S Fencers
- 4 ‘T"I‘* ks

AT

ﬁ“
-.il
‘},"‘E / 1
I
-

I
w %

S oy N W
Sdooow e csanbothﬁf]
i _ d_

¥

I |
O S W W

L N e ﬁ)rA'm'
r

NP oL o
A

|
o w e

N
i
:
i
$

|
4
i
'}
bl
s W
|
N O
Y

|
I WERE W o

- " ,..1 7
Referee: [f{(m{ﬁg‘ﬁ WAL, Scorekeeper:
i

.

07/06/11 13:18:40
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Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Foil Round 1 Page 1

Poolz 18 Round: 1 Strip: E-/lr S)LE Eﬁ#’{h}

.
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 13:18:40 ®
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 VvV TS TR il :
b =
1 Kahn,Rebekah , % . | o L
7 (_ © & ﬁEJ qL~ UL \J \VQLEZ /E; !-} -
y 12 Liberskl D'érla - ' [ -
o * ‘_,:, N AN L+ 204 | o\ | -4 |
» 3 Yao, Christine GC\/ \)2 \/ 7 \\,_/ \} 5 /q G 410 |
o 4 Blow, Iman A M r 4 ’)
' —g’ff\; \/;_},\/ﬂ\/y/%cﬁ 141 F [+12
5 Zhang,Angela J// z —r
a ang,Angela Ji:;;f} | \\/J o \/ 9|12 24 |-y |
‘ - = T8 - = ‘ |
2 }6 Doro, Samantha @/ % \){) 1%} 39 1 IL} 12| - t.__
| ﬂ A el B ]
-~ ~+ 1O
T 12
LG
4\ Fehcers\5 Fenceqs; 6 Fenéers \ 7 Fencers/ Warnings
| \L - 4 \ —2/ L2 3-"—"*6‘l—4 3 /11 -
2 -3 3 - 4 g % 51|25 a /6 {5
1N 3 ‘-.\5—/1/ 223 FET 36 Y-20, . )
\ 2
2 \A -3 5= 6=2 |7 - -5 e Lok
3 -/ /4 |31 5 - N1 -6 Ay P &) 4
1 A é\ | 1}% 3 | 6——4 |2 = - 4 | K- : ,Q
‘_f \ | 4 -1 1 = 4 ‘5‘“1 655;
o -5 l5=3 la 43 1X2 s
4 -2 1~=T7 6/~ 2 4 -\7|
I B |5 -7 |
~
!ff} [} \ F I - -
Referee: ([ ARl NSV Scorekeeper:

07/06/11 13:18:40



Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Time: 7/6/2011 4:32:51/4 1/8

Youth 14 Womens Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 2 ?};%R
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) )

{
Seed Num Name qz3456789012345678901234567%90gmme}HD'

: : . 1 .

65 2110Nelson,MarissaﬁE”id _______ 1;3 Y?
64  28l6sun,Claudia M /4 G 27

e | -sf" 4‘ -'"f"' l}

(Qillow card) " (Red Card) (Black card)

Referee: :é:?:lﬁﬁ#ﬂfﬂa%rﬁwﬁ, Scorékeeper:
Womens Foil - Summef”NatianalSYNAciF 2011 Time: 7/6/2011 4 -51/4 1/8
Youth 14 Womens Foil " Round: 2 Table A Bout: 3 | £rfb§-
— & f“.,il

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Seed Num Name h¢§345%3789()123¢15678@io125345%?f§90 O
33 23 Agroskin,M : a s AR ‘ b i | }fS l/?
96 477 Chin,Diana, H. | . SERTRERERATRAR S \)

Ly AR AT 0 (5ol RN SR . NN L 1 ! 00 O N - TL O
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
j 5 - — = = - iz — o
oSy, o 5 Scorekeeper:

Referee:

Womens Foil — Suimmer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Time: 7/6/2011 4:32: 51/4 1/8

Youth 14 Womens Foil Round: 2 Table A ‘Bout: 5 trlp
i - == @ e — — i

(Yeilo& card) (Réd Card) (Black card){; "
112§4567890123@567@901&345%#&?6'gbre\UD

Seed-Num Name
17 482 Chin,Taylor T -c |« is+ i~ RESVEERERE EHEE Y
112 837 Fatourechi,J - %.“”_-:“-}-:" ifj_lf T T >.A IR,
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
| Referee: D Scorekeeper : _
Womens Foil - Summer e Ao NG 2Ll ”_7_%;§§377/6/201; 4:;2:51/4 1/8
~Homnd: 2 Table A Bout: 4 stri )

Youth 14 Womens Foil
(Yellow card)

12 34 56'78 9? 1234

" (Red Card) (Black card) |
567890123456789 Jwge\HD

Seed Num Name 7 s o 53 D
97 1246Hood Clarissa H“\;E Lo ! 7?'__, PSR B I o & o b "R R ¥
e wades (R B T 1Y _
32 3010Vigueira, S an | Lj; gg ! i I Lo b g L Ak e oo
" Yellow cafd)  Kmed Caxd) (Black card)
A A _ Scorekeeper:

1% )
Referee: DEEE AEE I E -,



Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Time: 7/6/2011 4:32:51/4 1/8

Youth 14 Womens Foil Reundsy 2 Table .A Bout: 7
. (Yélioﬁ_ég}dﬁ' (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num Name H23456789012345678901234567890
49  1637Lee,Michelle Siffyﬁ;ii:,f;;;;L;Q,, N
80 3110Westover,0 "~ . |1 |g Ly ; )
 (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card) '
Referee: b o 'i " _ Scorekeeper:r 7 7
Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011  Time: 7/6/2011 4:32: 51/4 1/8
Youth 14 Womens Foil Round: 2 Table A  Bout: 6 ' R

(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)

Seed Num Name o~ |123456789012345678901234567890 Score V/D
81 1913McKenna, C e C} i' ' &\ ;' i'E WX i REREER K i {5’ ‘\f
48 850 Ferdon,D ,ijk’ T INEN E pg tr 4 w
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: - .~ ' %Eorekeepér: B o o
Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011  Time: 7/6/2011 4:32:51/4 2/8
Youth 14 Womens Foil Round: 2  Table A Bout: 9 St 3§T"“ O
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) _
Seed Num Name 123456789012345678901734567890 ere\ND
9 600 Crum,Quinn LA ‘5%5, f

120 2417Rezac Antonia J“;;'} Py R ": O e
(vellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)

oerest S g opn sy Sorkeser
omens Fail — Biimer NStiomals/NAC E 2011  Time: 7/6/2011 4:32: 51/4 1/8
Youth 14 Womens Foil .Round:_2 ‘Table A  Bout: 8
(Yellow bard) (Red Cardy (Black cardf_ ) 7
Seed Num Name ///h23456789012345678901234567890 &mre\UD
113 988 Gianneschi,J’ 23“1i '}!kzy, SR 7 D
16 ZOZOMok Sarah Y /- | {5' S B s ,V

(Yellow card) (Red'Cérd) (Bléck éard}

s b

Referee: SO L Pa i ‘ Scorekeeper:

i _E','ﬁ AR 4 L 1 A



womens tol1l - Summer Nationals/NAC B ZULL rames JfblLLLld 43200104 2/ 9

Youth 14 Womens Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 11
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black car

Seed Num Name 123456r890123456789012345GWW90Smne /D
T SR N A =4 - e . —
41 2337Procoplo Luc1a ﬂ i rf E} %9 QI,
2 ol 3 R4 8 RN R
88  1247Hood,Taylor L/ siJi 5’1 ’L; | /ﬁ: g Lf
1 g ?(Yellow card) (Red Eard) (Black Cafd)
N T A - o . .
| Referee'fb.&;rr;ika (; - Sco;?kg?per:_ B
Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Time: 7/6/201IME"32 51/4 2/8
Youth 14 Womens Foil Round: 2  Table A Bout: 10 75E%&§%‘\ I
' (Yellow card) __?ﬁéa_bardy_ (Black card5 ?W'WTE'
Seed Num Name h2345678901234éé7890123456?§§d e V/D

7 mtsmegrin NN T LT85 1D

56 1598Laskarl§‘Ale:}b§ 3‘%___ \

(Yeiiow card) /1’€51%§%ﬁ (Black cardf

Referee:/ ,;),—rw ﬂ\i ' Scorekeeper
Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Timé' 7/6/2011 4:32; 51/4 - 2/8
Youth 14 Womens Foil Round: 2  Table A  Bout: 13 ]
o (Yellow card)ﬁﬁiiRedICérd) (Biaéifcard)m_ _ N
séed'NUHf ' 'Name 7 '.12 34!36'785éo 12345678 90 1234567890 Score V/D
s wsimesldmenaing £\ N TN LIS [y
104 2963Urban- 5p11%%%§ AQ\ N  _;J:”1._j17 i _.”_“_ﬂ___y_ ; D
Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
’Referee;”:j;ésé ' N - o Scorekeébéf - B - _
Womens Foil - Summer Natlbﬁgls/NAc F 2011  Time: 7/6/2011 4:32:51/4 2/8
Youth 14 Womens Foil Round: 2 Table A  Bout: 12ﬁ;__5trip:47 -
- (Yellow card)ifrkRé&_Eard) (Black ca @fnﬁ . o )
Seed Num _4&555 “ r123456789012345675@01234”' 90 score V/D
105 2579Schoenle, ché'f”iw IXERN L T T s e
24 505 Chung,Isabella ACEEEEENRERENERA MRS REE N ERE RN Y

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: w~.} 7 7 _ _Scofékeépér: . -
(A S , _ -



. o | ,
~Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Time: 7/6/2011 4-32-51/4 ' 2/8

‘Youth 14 Womens Foil  Round: 2 Table A  Bout: 15 Strip:
- C GAK (i?llow card) ~ (Red Card) (Blackrcard!fﬁ ) )
Seed N - ElE ]
Num. Hame P2345678901234567890123456&ﬁ £ o
57 90 Antekeier,M fﬁjfl___“ R = et Scorejij
72 1399Kahn, Rebekah/~ e R e e L L :
_ S G;,: ;(Y llow card) §(Red Card) (Black card) bt
Referee: W\ | — e R T T o -
_ PA o - ] Scorékeeper 7 N

Womens F01l - Summer Natlonals/NAC F 2011 _—Tlﬁé 7/6/2011 4:32: 51/4 5/8

~ Youth 14 Womens Foil Round: R Table A Bout: 14 iﬂ,sgiap
' - (Yellow “card)  (Red Card) (Black card) 2\ D

‘Seed Num Name ‘12:34 567890 12:34 56'78 90 12 3456 8%;9 score V/D

89  3292Zhang, Laurel L ;|77 %li'-?fcj: T :Lf__: A

40 1435Kaye Ablgall I ;;1£i;} 3l7?7;£§77l—_47‘ ERE j .:fﬂ.f EERE 77:7 .1jf-
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Referee: o | o\ o G  Scorekeeper:

Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011  Time: 7/6/2011 4 32 52/4 3/8

Youth 14 Womens Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 18
7 T (Yellow card)  (Red Card) " (Black card) o
Seed Num  Name 1234536789012345678901234567890SCOre mm
69 2426Riddle, Lily £ T ‘ T s T
60 649 Daum, Julia R ijf\ | :i_lll_;%ll_ it i
(Yellow cafd Rad Card) (Black card)
Referee: /_f E Scorekeeper
Womens Foil - Summer Natlonals/NAC F 2011  Time: 7/6/2011 4: 32: 51/4 é}é-
Youth 14 Womens Foil Round: 2 " Table A " Bout: 16 -Strlp ‘
 (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card) -
 Seed Num Name 12345678 901234567890123456"

el '1164Hawkiﬁs,A1éx D?Uém

| g |
AR AR OO I NN % S - 39 SRR LN o A

8 '2072Muravyeva,A -jJ , | .
| ) (Yellow card)'” (Red Card) (Black card)

Referee'z;\ _ - ' écorekacpér:



Womens Fol1l - Summer Nationals/NAC F ZUL1L 1Time: //e/ZULll 4:32:04/4 Jr8

Youth 14 Womens Foil Rcund: 2 Tablé A Bout: 20

(Yellow card)  (Red Card)

Seed Num - Naﬁé ;
101 2953Tur1na Nicole 3} 7 7 EPs
; ‘aﬁrr,-ﬁa( VU T "'L \ : ) i UL T R L ) | \:—-E )L‘)
. 28 267 Blow,Iman A — M T T 7<)
. ff/ N ._____ng L L I .“._fzf "myﬁ.
(Yellow ca d) (Red Card) (Black card)
/ R e —— o -
Referee: f/b'l_?'fkgﬁjﬁ- Scorekeeper T (o

|
[

Womens Poll - bunmer Nationals/NBC F 2011 2 Times ‘37%]2011 4:32:52/4 3/8

Youth 14 Womens Foil Roﬁﬁd- 2 Table A Bout: 19 Strip:
_-(Yellow card) {Red Card) _Zgiack caf -
Seed Num Name 12345678901234567890123_76%'963Cmffv“5
37 461 Chen,Sholin - ./, | | N , iy 18 13|
iy - en = O ln % . IJ;. %_._ —r 3 ,4/:, . . . / // . SR Zaw - "_’_-.rl i {
92  2817Supawit,C [f, | ///;‘ O |7
] - i X | LR 1 O b 1 1 2
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black Card)
= S / SRR I —— =ra = =
Referee: gj D ?7 - _Scocckeeper - -
T Time: 7/6/2011 4:32:52/4 3/8

Womehs Foili— SuﬁmefiNationais/NAEmFUEbll-
Round: 2 Table A  Bout:
"(ééd 65&&7“'(éiaék card)

55~

Youth 14 Wcmens Foil
(Yeiloﬁicafd)

Seed Num- Name
B9 71355J1anq,Em11y S ifw' I — kf %’
1 %\af L i
44 2325Prasher Alexa ‘ | Bl t‘
;*_ Biw - ST PO W o MR R
ik (Black card)
Refereeﬁ ‘j}r _},,; Y £rn . Scorekeep i R ) B
L L - PR - N s .

e 3/8
Womens Foil - Summer NatlonalS/NAC F 2011 4?¥ﬁéf 7/6/2011”4 30 52/4 3/
Round: 2 Table A Bout: 21 Strlp

Youth 14 Womens FOll
_(Yellow card) {
|12134 56'78 90?12 34 56'?8 90 e 34

{Red Card) (Black card)
| ¥ v - - 89(3 Score ! V/D
Seed_Namv Name /wﬁﬂm - */4 V/f
21 -2311Popk1n Naomi T %f / _____,,_#f- / .(ﬁ

(:3 L“‘j/ i 6,@.

108 3021Wainschel,C \»m~4 1 7
- (Red Card) Black card)

;-(Yellow card)

TAEE o i Scorekeeper.

Referee: pa ) O Cap 2 B
o i L - ¥ _ 4 e

7



Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Time: 7/6/2011 4:32:52/4 3/8

Round: 2 'Table A Bout: 24

Youth 14 Womens Foil
(Red Cardj (Black card)

(Yellow card)

Seed Num Name
. i , Jp— | ................
117 932 Frissell,N (J/~ !w:L | z. ?>
: b by et ”,;;. S i T by fi;, _’iff

12 3235Yao Chrlstlne Gr Y\

-(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

: — - A
Referee: / /- ~. Coalo Scorekeeper:f‘, 1/ F oafin o

Womens Foill - Summer Natlonals/NAC F 2011 Time:-T/G/ébliiﬁf

Youth 14 Womens Foil Round' 2'7 Table A Bout: 23 S

(Yellow card)  (Red'Card) (Black card)
\123456789012345678901234567890 &mre\ﬁd

Seed Num N;ie
53 460 Chen,Sharon H' f’/m"“ STERTANREREREE NN W,
76 558 Corinaldi,M jVVi‘ B3 if:j;" SRR RN ;"""I;ﬁw '
7 ' ;/,,1 - (Yeilow card) (Red Card) (Black cdiaf | =
Referee: :J'fﬂ;fgiyf o Scorekéégér - : 7

Womens Foil — Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Time: 7/6/2011 4:32: 52/4 - 4/8

Round: 2 Table A Bout: 26 Strlp

Youth 14 Womens Foil
(Yellow Card) __(Réa Cérdf

. Seed Num Name 1123456789012345678901234567

E%iack Cérdf

77  2675Simontov, Sofla M :

]__.W._

1 52 3086Wel,Isabel
- 7 - (Yellow card)- (Red-aérdf .(Bléck-cafdf -
! Referee: "\i: ¥ Scofékéégef:-_m - -

Womens Foil - Summer Natlonals/NAC F 2011 . Time: 7/6{%011 4:32:52/4 4/8
~ Round: 5 Table A Bout: 25 . = o e 7

Youth 14 Womens Foil _ %f |
(Yellow card) . (Red Card) (Black cafgh \ R
90 Score V/D

Seed Num' Name &23456789012345678901234

1
1.4 1313Iverson, Kaseyﬁa | EERRE R
116 2535Sandefur K@tle N | 203 [RERREREREN
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

/ St N o i orekeeper:
- Referee: N/ N\yagi o~y SC T P ,



! Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Time: 7/6/2011 4:32:%2/4 4/8
Youth 14 Womens Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 28
(Yellow' cardr) (Red Card) (Blacﬁ_card)m _

Seed Num Name \12345678901234567890123456789 Score V/D

109 2882Thomas, Tara’ '?{") ' Z """""""""""""
20 2143Northrop,Kate ;’l{ S }{[ {_;_ e N ST RER]

(Yellow card) (Re'd Card) (Black card)
Referee: 7 &r _‘.ﬁl{g;_{____ ' _7_/_,,,--'__ Scorekeeper ff;" Ip,:_
: Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 T Time: 7/6/2011 4:32:52/4 4/8
:; vouth 14 Womens Foil "~ Round: 2 Table A " Bout: 77727__ _i S;trip£ |
’{-- V(Ye__lléw“c"ard)_ ”(Red card) Black c@gﬁi I
ISeed Num ”Na&""!'P2345678901234567890123 nw':gdg¥¢¢*§/d
as soosviaueira || T TH T RN
L84 252 Binder, Sylv1e Aga-ff& | 1; :;,\'r*_?__ 3 3'- fj’
i_ ' (Yellow card) (Black card)
tReferee " Joid C i | Seordkesper:

1 - Summer Natlonals/NAC F 2011 '7ﬁlﬁé 7/6/2011 4:32: 52/4 4/8

Womens Foi T
Youth 14 Womens Foil Round 2 Table A Bout.;

- (Yellow card) i (Red Card) 7 (Black L1 -
L1234567’8901234567‘8901234567’89}0 Score'V/D

Seed'Num - N-ame | ' .
| T T2 1
93 1692LiforsKl,Daria L1 | IR ittt S 1/

36 685 Deschner,S =, T {, / /ff __;_“75;; 1Y
' "~ (Yellow card) (Red card) (Black card)

! of 7 A Scorekeeper:
P Referee: ° | ~IZ25qdY) ) B TR [

e A Brmr NatdenalS NEC F J011  Gimes 7/6/2011ﬁi 39 52/4 4/8

Youth 14 Womens Foil Round: 2  Table A Bout: 29 @ €strip:
'(Yellbﬁ card)  (Red Card) (Black card\e. .
1Sea$MmL' Name 123456789012345678901234561@9050m£:VH{

29 Y1971Michaelsen, Akﬁ ,,\ g M5 /’ <, V

100"2728501ano Janlnej’s L—/-l .a..a. | L‘-

(Yellow dard) (lé_ieﬂCard)' ; (‘-Blacrk card)
Referee: /‘j/: /.-.J‘i .:-"1!‘)\: 7 ”7 B - Sé_c_)_rékéeper: 77//'}}_;{ ;k féi\ !’1’37{“; k_ )



Womens Feoil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Time: 7/6/2011 4:32:53/4 5/8

Youth 14 Womens Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 34 7 7 .
? (Yellow card)t'L(Red;Card) (Black card)
i Seed Num Name 1234567890

[67 3262vuen,Rachel ./ F }‘m BN es - Eanet S aniaet AL SENE 5y
62 898 Floyd, Rendall Léfi-fjffjij g'q'} [ DRI A T A R F S
| (YelloW'card>* el Bazd) ~ Bloek sy
Referee:\JZQIh - | - Sédrékéépé}}"_'m_”
Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Time: 7/675011 4:32:52/4 4/8
Yeuth 14 Womens Foil RoundT-Z '7Téble A Bbﬁt' o Strg
: (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card {1
;eay&m' Name "q2345ﬁ78901%345§78901234567890SaneﬂUD
Jo vrsensston paige w g R[N TR DT IL L T D
68 464 Chen,Wei Chee | -1 .W; B a2 ] o T
| - (YEIlOW Card-a_ : (Réd Card) (Black card) -
érEferééEV { 3 :miiir;ﬂ - - Scorekeeper _ o -
Homens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Time: 7/6/2011 4;32?5§75_"5/8.
Youth 14 Womens Foil Rdund: g Table A Bout : 36 Sﬁiié' .
4 (Yelicw_cékd)"' (Red card) (Black card)
$seed Num Name 123456789012345678901234567890SCME'VM{
%39 867 Fevry,CarleAﬁrI{f%{IHWWI F”f” 111108 :V.__‘ m;__gi”,_i?,
?%O ) Dlng,Grace @fi J_! i} »CQQL};JJQ' I .;;7; aly | L,W;_/i{,ﬂﬁg
- : i k ”l"w carg) (Red Card) (Black card)

Scorekeeper:

- 7/6/2011 4% 2:53/4 5/8

Womens ?oil7¥_Sﬁﬁmer_Né£ioﬁéiéyNAC ¥ 2011 Tlme
Youth 14-Womehs Foii Round: 2 Table A Bout. 35

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
123456789012345678901234567890SmﬂewWD
|

ZfSeed Numr -  Name |

£35 700 Dilibero,C ¢\, f~~mk"f”ffimwfi‘“ﬁf'§.....-- B
fo4  1286HULSEY-VINCENT,M ot RS FERE SR B R EE NSRS
! ?'} ) (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Referee: _Scofekéeper:




Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Time: 7/6/2011 4:32:53/4 5/8
SN

1

Youth 14 Womens Foil ' Round: 2 Table A Bout: 38 3

(Yellow card) (Red Card) ({Black ogfd)

?Seed-Nﬁm Naﬁe

13 10776rifeitn, Jovon‘:j T 0 | T s F T 3
§46 l785Mageras Finnula f(. ‘ y | \ €
(Yellow card) (Réd7Ca}o) (éléck-oard)" )
;REferee:(é,_:;=kr el Sccrekeeper: 7
Homans Foll — Gummer Nablonals/NAG F 2011  Time: 7/6/2011 453553/4 5/8,
Youth 14 Womens Foil Round: 2 Table A  Bout: 37 fffi;
(Yellow oard) (Red Card) (Black card)
Iseed Num Name ]123456789012345678901234567890 — WD
po wsodmanookelers b | T T
1110 36 Albrecht,R ;_: J L B ‘! i ! IR .
{(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
jReferee: | a) gli - - Scorekeeper N
! Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011  Time: 7/6/2011 4:32:53/4 5/8
ﬁ Youth 14 Womens Foil Round: 2  Table A Bout: 40 . e R
(Yellow card) - (éed'Eérél (Black cefd)__ A
Beed Num  Name |123456789012345678901234567890 score V/D
{15 2285pierck,allisodfu || 1 hy I g (D

4 2197pak,s @ . bl Si* "ERRTERE T T T v
‘ 7 (Yelloﬁ_oaio) _____ (Rednceiol_—(BlECK_cald)

)

A ; - S A
eferee: K./ Dol .« a Scorekeeper:
: Vi PV LAF : o ‘ _ o

Womens Foil - Summer Natlonals/NAC F 2011 Time: 7/6/20?},ﬁ:
S
S

Youth 14 Womens Foil Round 2 Table A | Bou?: 39 \ghda.
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Blaok card)

fsced Num  Name |123456789012345678901234567890 P V/D
' - | -

§51 271 Blumenstock,S :»-,(1,“]‘
5 ’ |

S
! /
AR N S 0 O S S N SR Lol b oA (B ey £

378 2352Quattroc1occh1 N“iJ(T e ,} SEERREE l_",,?Hf
; (Yello@_cera) (Red Card) (Rlack card)
E'eferee: | 1 aF 7 7 ' écofekeeper:



Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Time: //6/2011 4:32:53/4 6/8

Youth 14 Womens Foil Round: 2 Table A  Bout: 42 :

(Yellow éardfr 7YRed Card) (Black céraj'

Seed Num  Name ’ l1.23456789012345678901234567890 Scoré V/D.
75 32882hang,Angela J//

54 2857Tang, Zuzu 77 Y

(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)

Referee: [A”:y ; - a ' Bééiékeeper:
kel - -

; - S ———— N
| Womens Foil - Summer Natlonals/NAC F 2011 Time: 7/6/2011 4:32: 53/4 6/8
. Youth 14 Womens Foil - Round-né Table A Bout. 41 ;ﬁgﬁpﬁ

e - E = PR & i S . S—— S S I - %._._.
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) j‘
fseed Num Name l12345678901254567890123456789 Score V/D
i { . i" R ‘ I T -7 \_“:: ,;
11 5  BAptin,Aryana V;_/’ l“.t BN Eumnaw AR AR RRERERERERENE N
118 2328Prestw1ch K L’P‘i f | I | '] 5 D
£ {"f SO vl UL NP e | S LS (L LI S s L -
“ iYellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
: Referee:LJ:;;L:fs;f UL ETE ”'WBEorekeeper:
Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Time: 7/6/2011 42322 53/4 - 6/8
Youth 14 Womens Foil  Round: 2 ‘Table A Bout: 44~ hStrip: --
' (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black cadd j}

%Seed'mum' Néme ‘1234567890123456789012345

7 | 2307Pon, Jessica €L¥)AJ Mﬂmywifwﬁummw“L{BAUBWBBMB,,L;.,1‘__mﬁgm““ﬂ g
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
1 eferéégrr - - o Scorekeeper :
Womens Foil — Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011  Time: 7/6/2011 4:32:53/4 6/8
vouth 14 Wonens Foil _Round: 2  Table A Bout: 43 e

(Yellow card) 7(Béd76afdf '(Blaéﬁ géréi'

Seed Num  Name ‘12345678\9012345678901234567. 90 Score |V/D
143 2606Semel,Liana ¥/ | | 1 7 el
;86 3019Wagner Anlka_ngj‘ ' 3 1t j g ‘ 1] };; Li)

(Yellow card) . YRed“Cafaf _(Biéck éardji

§ Referee: EL“,» VN Scorekeeper:




NN SR A

Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Time: 7/6/2011 4:32:53/4 6&/8
Youth 14 Womens Foil Rdund' 2 Table"A Bout:.46 S

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Seed Num ' Name c ﬁ234567890123456789012345678
91 YT Doro Samantha J (A_ ~LJ - - i ,ﬁﬁ A
38 292§f;an,Kaltlyn ?f |,_W,ﬁL«f“$7”“ﬁ“( : B iﬁ‘:i “_};i iaf

(vellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Referee: MC¢ € €_ Scorekeeper:

Womens Foil - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 “Time: 7/6/2011 4:32:53/4 6/8
vouth 14 Womens Foil " Round: 2 " Table A Bout: 45 -

(Yellow card) (Reﬁ Card) _(Black"cara)i

(Yelibwicard) 7 (Rédnbaréf (Blaékiéard; o

Seed Num Name ‘12345678901234567‘8901234567890SCOI.e m@
| 27 l453Kelly,Margeaux S ‘_q—_lﬁi 1 | E:}
102 150 Banin,A -~ -3 - jl;77g'?"'"""M”' AT T e e

Referee: 1,/ saip. slest Scorekeeper:
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